The information contained in this document
is intended for healthcare professionals only.
NeuroMatrix™
Without Compromise
Manufactured by Collagen Matrix, Inc.
Distributed by Stryker
Nerve Repair
NeuroMatrix™

nerve fasicles.5,6,7
• Use of a conduit often allows for a more anatomically natural
position postoperatively.
Dependable. Stryker’s NeuroMatrix™ is ready when
you are
• Conveniently available off-the-shelf at the time of surgery.
Especially helpful when addressing severe trauma situations
requiring multiple repairs.
• Three-year shelf life provides greater stocking options.
• Six standard sizes allow for accurate size-matching.
Completely Stryker
The only collagen conduit for nerve repair brought to you by the
team physicians turn to for clinical support and improving patient
outcomes worldwide.
Catalog Number Inner Diameter Length
CNC2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNC2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNC3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNC4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNC5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNC6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
References:
1. Taras JS, Nanavati V, Steelman P. Nerve conduits. J Hand Ther. 2005 Apr-Jun;18(2):191-7.
Review.
2. Trumble TE, Parisi D, Archibald S, Allan CH. Synthetic Nerve Conduits. pp 121-128